DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)

CHURCHILL COLLEGE OXFORD LTD

CHURCHILL COLLEGE OXFORD LTD

CHURCHILL FIRE SYSTEMS LTD

CHURCHILL HOMES (SOUTH WEST) LTD

CHURCHILL INTERIOR FINISHING LIMITED

CHURCHILL LIGHTNING PROTECTION
LIMITED

CHURCHILL (MOULDS) LIMITED

CHURCHILL PLACE (SEVENOAKS)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

CHURCHILL SPECIALIST CONTRACTING
LIMITED

CHURCHILL STEEPLEJACKS (U.K.)
LIMITED

CHURCHILL VINTNERS LIMITED

CHURCHLAKE CARE LTD

CHURCH LANE (FILLONGLEY)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

THE CHURCHLEY REST HOME LIMITED

CHURCH MEWS (RYDE) MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

CHURCHMILL HOUSE LTD

CHURCH MINSHULL ENGINEERING LIMITED

THE CHURCH OF CHRIST (UK)

CHURCH OF GOD OF THE FIRST BORN
7TH DAY LTD

CHURCH OF GOD OF THE FIRST BORN
7TH DAY LTD

THE CHURCH OF HAILE SELASSIE I

THE CHURCH PLANTING INITIATIVE

CHURCH ROAD DENTAL CARE LIMITED

CHURCH ROAD DENTAL PRACTICE LIMITED

CHURCH ROAD 108 LIMITED

CHURCH ROAD SUPERMARKET LIMITED

CHURCH SOCIETY TRUST

CHURCH SOCIETY TRUST

CHURCH STREET DENTISTS LIMITED

THE CHURCH URBAN FUND

CHURCHVIEW CONTRACTORS LTD

CHURCHVIEW CONTRACTORS LTD

CHURCH VIEW FUNERAL SERVICES LIMITED

CHURCHVILLE LIMITED

CHURCH WALK (WALLASEY) MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

CHURCHWARD COUNTY TRUST LTD

CHURCHWARD COUNTY TRUST LTD

CHURCHYARD LIMITED

CHURDITT INVESTMENTS LIMITED

CHURN PROJECT LIMITED

CHURN VALLEY (MONMOUTH) LIMITED

CHURRASCO STEAKHOUSE LTD

C.HURST & CO. (PUBLISHERS)LIMITED

CHURSTON COURT HOTELS LIMITED

CH VENTURES LTD

C.H. WALKER (TRANSPORT) LIMITED

CHWARAE PLANT

06460659
06460659
08315266
03820913
03596851
04880204

00857845
03905282

02917539

07332657

02335735
10183329
02799657

05127161
02790845

05009721
10469807
06743183
11036348

11036348

04895003
03928850
08290099
06460945
05327813
07977431
00079323
00079323
07465435
02138994
11150040
11150040
09386627
02217353
06384123

11151087
11151087
04636270
07565118
05672529
02030107
10119694
00978557
00953913
10508922
01241690
06882933
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10/01/2018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018
16/01/2018
15/01/2018
10/01/2018

11/01/2018
11/01/2018

10/01/2018
10/01/2018

10/01/2018
16/01/2018
10/01/2018

16/01/2018
15/01/2018

11/01/2018
16/01/2018
12/01/2018
16/01/2018

16/01/2018

15/01/2018
16/01/2018
15/01/2018
12/01/2018
14/01/2018
11/01/2018
10/01/2018
11/01/2018
12/01/2018
12/01/2018
15/01/2018
15/01/2018
11/01/2018
11/01/2018
15/01/2018

15/01/2018
15/01/2018
15/01/2018
10/01/2018
12/01/2018
10/01/2018
12/01/2018
10/01/2018
11/01/2018
10/01/2018
15/01/2018
10/01/2018

CHURCH HILL GARAGE OF ORPINGTON
LIMITED

CHURCH HOUSE ASSOCIATES LIMITED
THE CHURCH HOUSE INN LTD

CHURCH HOUSE 96 LTD

CHURCHILL APPLIED BIOTECHNOLOGY
LIMITED

CHURCHILL BROTHERS LIMITED
CHWARAE PLANT

CHYNGTON MANAGEMENT SERVICES LIMITED
CHYVOGUE HOMES LIMITED

CHYVOGUE HOMES LIMITED

CHYVOGUE HOMES LIMITED

CHZF LTD

CHZF LTD

CIARAN BOYLE LTD

CIARAN BOYLE LTD

CIARAN RUTTLEDGE CONTRACTING
CONSULTANT LTD

CIA SOLUTIONS LIMITED

CIBA UK INVESTMENT LIMITED
CIBCO LIMITED

CIBO ITALIA LTD

CIBO OPS. LIMITED

CICADA ASSOCIATES LIMITED

CICA SOLUTIONS LTD

CICERO ACQUISITIONS LIMITED
CICERO ACQUISITIONS LIMITED
CICERO HOLDINGS LIMITED

CICERO HOLDINGS LIMITED

CICERO INVESTMENTS LIMITED
CICERO INVESTMENTS LIMITED
C.I.C.N ARTISANS LIMITED

CICO AND CO. LTD

CICO AND CO. LTD

C I CUISINE (HEADINGLEY) LTD

C I CUISINE (HEADINGLEY) LTD
CIDEAS LTD

CIDER MILL LANE SCHOOL FARM LIMITED
CIDER MILL LANE SCHOOL FARM LIMITED
THE CIDER SHACK LTD

CIDON HOLDINGS LIMITED
CIDSAILITH LTD

CIDSAILITH LTD

CIDTIREZI LTD

CIDTIREZI LTD

CIDTOZALI LTD

CIDTOZALI LTD

CIDZALMEA LTD

CIDZALMEA LTD

CIE AERO SOLUTIONS LTD

CIEH LIMITED

CIEH LIMITED

CIEH LIMITED

CIEH LIMITED

CIEH LIMITED

01246078

07964708
07190672
10145041
02103877

06022786
06882933
09615449
11148234
11148234
11148234
11151259
11151259
11149360
11149360
07689177

10561333
03482322
05007881
10561872
05127331
08354199
09934611
05188770
05188770
05188771
05188771
05186518
05186518
08832111
11147653
11147653
11151621
11151621
11127343
09805543
09805543
10253272
10497569
11017729
11017729
11017696
11017696
11017683
11017683
11017722
11017722
08328666
01999717
01999717
01999717
01999717
01999717
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11/01/2018

10/01/2018
10/01/2018
12/01/2018
15/01/2018

11/01/2018
12/01/2018
15/01/2018
15/01/2018
15/01/2018
15/01/2018
16/01/2018
16/01/2018
15/01/2018
15/01/2018
15/01/2018

12/01/2018
10/01/2018
15/01/2018
15/01/2018
11/01/2018
12/01/2018
11/01/2018
12/01/2018
16/01/2018
16/01/2018
12/01/2018
15/01/2018
12/01/2018
15/01/2018
12/01/2018
12/01/2018
16/01/2018
16/01/2018
16/01/2018
11/01/2018
11/01/2018
16/01/2018
11/01/2018
12/01/2018
11/01/2018
12/01/2018
12/01/2018
11/01/2018
12/01/2018
12/01/2018
11/01/2018
15/01/2018
12/01/2018
12/01/2018
12/01/2018
12/01/2018
12/01/2018



