DOCUMENTE TRADEC (D) TO (I) (CONTLD)							
DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D) CHURCHILL COLLEGE OXFORD LTD	0.04.00.05.0	(D.4.)	10/01/0010	CHIDON HILL CADACE OF ODDINGHON	01046070	/D1\ 11	1/01/2018
	06460659 06460659	. ,	10/01/2018		01246078	(DT) II	1/01/2018
CHURCHILL COLLEGE OXFORD LTD		٠,	-, - ,	LIMITED	07064700	(D1) 10	0 /01 /0010
CHURCHILL FIRE SYSTEMS LTD	08315266	, ,	10/01/2018	CHURCH HOUSE ASSOCIATES LIMITED	07964708	. ,	0/01/2018
CHURCHILL HOMES (SOUTH WEST) LTD	03820913	, ,	16/01/2018	THE CHURCH HOUSE INN LTD	07190672	. ,	0/01/2018
CHURCHILL INTERIOR FINISHING LIMITED		. ,	15/01/2018	CHURCH HOUSE 96 LTD	10145041	. ,	2/01/2018
CHURCHILL LIGHTNING PROTECTION	04880204	(EI)	10/01/2018	CHURCHILL APPLIED BIOTECHNOLOGY	02103877	(D4) I5	5/01/2018
LIMITED	00055045	·- • ·	44 /04 /0040	LIMITED	0.0000000	<i>(</i> -a) aa	
CHURCHILL (MOULDS) LIMITED	00857845		11/01/2018	CHURCHILL BROTHERS LIMITED	06022786		1/01/2018
CHURCHILL PLACE (SEVENOAKS)	03905282	(C2)	11/01/2018	CHWARAE PLANT	06882933	. ,	2/01/2018
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED	00045500		10/01/0010	CHYNGTON MANAGEMENT SERVICES LIMITED			5/01/2018
CHURCHILL SPECIALIST CONTRACTING	02917539	(EI)	10/01/2018	CHYVOGUE HOMES LIMITED	11148234		5/01/2018
LIMITED			/ /	CHYVOGUE HOMES LIMITED	11148234		5/01/2018
CHURCHILL STEEPLEJACKS (U.K.)	07332657	(E1)	10/01/2018	CHYVOGUE HOMES LIMITED	11148234	,	5/01/2018
LIMITED			/ /	CHZF LTD	11151259	,	6/01/2018
CHURCHILL VINTNERS LIMITED	02335735	, ,	10/01/2018		11151259	. ,	5/01/2018
CHURCHLAKE CARE LTD	10183329	, ,	16/01/2018	CIARAN BOYLE LTD	11149360		5/01/2018
CHURCH LANE (FILLONGLEY)	02799657	(E1)	10/01/2018	CIARAN BOYLE LTD	11149360		5/01/2018
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED				CIARAN RUTTLEDGE CONTRACTING	07689177	(D1) 15	5/01/2018
THE CHURCHLEY REST HOME LIMITED	05127161	, ,	16/01/2018				
CHURCH MEWS (RYDE) MANAGEMENT	02790845	(D1)	15/01/2018	CIA SOLUTIONS LIMITED	10561333	. ,	2/01/2018
COMPANY LIMITED				CIBA UK INVESTMENT LIMITED	03482322	. ,	0/01/2018
CHURCHMILL HOUSE LTD	05009721		11/01/2018	CIBCO LIMITED	05007881	. ,	5/01/2018
CHURCH MINSHULL ENGINEERING LIMITED			16/01/2018	CIBO ITALIA LTD	10561872		5/01/2018
THE CHURCH OF CHRIST (UK)	06743183	, ,	12/01/2018	CIBO OPS. LIMITED	05127331	` '	1/01/2018
CHURCH OF GOD OF THE FIRST BORN	11036348	(C2)	16/01/2018	CICADA ASSOCIATES LIMITED	08354199	. ,	2/01/2018
7TH DAY LTD				CICA SOLUTIONS LTD	09934611	(D4) 11	1/01/2018
CHURCH OF GOD OF THE FIRST BORN	11036348	(C2)	16/01/2018	CICERO ACQUISITIONS LIMITED	05188770	(F2) 12	2/01/2018
7TH DAY LTD				CICERO ACQUISITIONS LIMITED	05188770	(E1) 16	6/01/2018
THE CHURCH OF HAILE SELASSIE I	04895003	(E1)	15/01/2018	CICERO HOLDINGS LIMITED	05188771	(E1) 16	6/01/2018
THE CHURCH PLANTING INITIATIVE	03928850	(D4)	16/01/2018	CICERO HOLDINGS LIMITED	05188771	(F2) 12	2/01/2018
CHURCH ROAD DENTAL CARE LIMITED	08290099	(D4)	15/01/2018	CICERO INVESTMENTS LIMITED	05186518	(E1) 15	5/01/2018
CHURCH ROAD DENTAL PRACTICE LIMITED	06460945	(D4)	12/01/2018	CICERO INVESTMENTS LIMITED	05186518	(F2) 12	2/01/2018
CHURCH ROAD 108 LIMITED	05327813	(D4)	14/01/2018	C.I.C.N ARTISANS LIMITED	08832111	(D4) 15	5/01/2018
CHURCH ROAD SUPERMARKET LIMITED	07977431	(E1)	11/01/2018	CICO AND CO. LTD	11147653	(B1) 12	2/01/2018
CHURCH SOCIETY TRUST	00079323	(C3)	10/01/2018	CICO AND CO. LTD	11147653	(C1) 12	2/01/2018
CHURCH SOCIETY TRUST	00079323	(C3)	11/01/2018	C I CUISINE (HEADINGLEY) LTD	11151621	(C1) 16	6/01/2018
CHURCH STREET DENTISTS LIMITED	07465435	(D1)	12/01/2018	C I CUISINE (HEADINGLEY) LTD	11151621	(B1) 16	6/01/2018
THE CHURCH URBAN FUND	02138994	(D4)	12/01/2018	CIDEAS LTD	11127343	(C3) 16	5/01/2018
CHURCHVIEW CONTRACTORS LTD	11150040	(B1)	15/01/2018	CIDER MILL LANE SCHOOL FARM LIMITED	09805543		1/01/2018
CHURCHVIEW CONTRACTORS LTD	11150040	(C1)	15/01/2018	CIDER MILL LANE SCHOOL FARM LIMITED	09805543	(B4) 11	1/01/2018
CHURCH VIEW FUNERAL SERVICES LIMITED	09386627	(D4)	11/01/2018	THE CIDER SHACK LTD	10253272	(D4) 16	6/01/2018
CHURCHVILLE LIMITED	02217353	(D1)	11/01/2018	CIDON HOLDINGS LIMITED	10497569	(E1) 11	1/01/2018
CHURCH WALK (WALLASEY) MANAGEMENT	06384123	(D1)	15/01/2018	CIDSAILITH LTD	11017729	(C2) 12	2/01/2018
COMPANY LIMITED		, ,		CIDSAILITH LTD	11017729		1/01/2018
CHURCHWARD COUNTY TRUST LTD	11151087	(B1)	15/01/2018	CIDTIREZI LTD	11017696		2/01/2018
CHURCHWARD COUNTY TRUST LTD	11151087		15/01/2018	CIDTIREZI LTD	11017696		2/01/2018
CHURCHYARD LIMITED	04636270	,	15/01/2018		11017683		1/01/2018
CHURDITT INVESTMENTS LIMITED	07565118			CIDTOZALI LTD	11017683		2/01/2018
CHURN PROJECT LIMITED	05672529		12/01/2018	CIDZALMEA LTD	11017722		2/01/2018
CHURN VALLEY (MONMOUTH) LIMITED	02030107	, ,	10/01/2018	CIDZALMEA LTD	11017722		1/01/2018
CHURRASCO STEAKHOUSE LTD	10119694		12/01/2018	CIE AERO SOLUTIONS LTD	08328666		5/01/2018
C.HURST & CO.(PUBLISHERS)LIMITED	00978557		10/01/2018	CIEH LIMITED	01999717		2/01/2018
CHURSTON COURT HOTELS LIMITED	00953913		11/01/2018	CIEH LIMITED	01999717		2/01/2018
CH VENTURES LTD	10508922		10/01/2018	CIEH LIMITED	01999717		2/01/2018
C.H. WALKER (TRANSPORT) LIMITED	01241690		15/01/2018	CIEH LIMITED	01999717	. ,	2/01/2018
CHWARAE PLANT	06882933		10/01/2018	CIEH LIMITED	01999717	, ,	2/01/2018
		/	-,, 2010			(/ +2	